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Camping Terme 3000 — Moravske Toplice****

R1N1278392025
2.11.2025 - 1.1. 2026

28.3.-1.11.2025

Stay per person per night - without

swimming pool ticket* iBi00fe s
Stay per person per night + swimming pool ticket 20,00 € 24,00 €
Arrival after 6.00 p.m. + swimming pool ticket 15,00 € 19,00 €
Extended stay on departure day + swimming pool ticket 10.00 € 12.00 €
Pitch with electric hook-up (16 A) / night 7.00 € 7.00 €
Dog on a leash / night 4,00 € 4,00 €

* Stay without swimming pool ticket for max. 2 nights.
Tourist tax and registration fee are not included in the prices.
All rights to change the prices and periods reserved.

DISCOUNTS FOR CHILDREN:
+ 0-5,99 years free of charge,
+ 6-14,99 years 30% discount

THE PRICE INCLUDES:

« Pitch with electric hook-up for
motorhome, caravan or tent and a
parking space for a car
UNLIMITED access (with a 2-hour delay
between admissions) to the Hotel
Termal outdoor and indoor pools
and the Terme 3000 swimming pool
complex (14 outdoor and indoor pools,
waterslides, restaurant; admission to
saunas subject to surcharge).
Accommodation and swimming until
12.00 am on departure day - optional
extended daily stay with a swimming
pool ticket, subject to surchages

SPECIAL OFFER FOR FAMILIES:

2 adults + 1 child up to 11,99 years of age

(stay with swimming pool ticket):

- 47.00 € per night: 2.1.-51., 311.-1.3,,
19.12.2025 -1.1.2026

+ 55.00 € per night: 11.4.-3.5., 19.6.-6.9.,
2410.-111.2025

Minimum stay: 2 nights. Pitch with elec-
tric hook-up is included in the price.
Surcharges for other children are based
on the current price list.

CAMPING DISCOUNTS:

+ Membership discounts: CCl, ADAC/
ANWB Camping Key, CampRest, DCU,
..10%

Longer stay: 7 nights or more 5%,
14 nights or more 10%.

Note: maximum possible sum of dis-
counts is 20 %. Members of more than
one club can only use 1 membership
discount. Membership discounts are
only valid for stays with bathing ticket!

GOLF PACKAGE

overnight stay + per person
green fee + pitch 28.3. - 111.2025
without swimming 66,00 €
pool ticket

with swimming pool 73,00 €

ticket

The price includes: pitch with electric
hook-up, overnight stay with or
without bathing ticket and green

fee for 18 holes on the Livada Golf
Course. Additional green fees payable
according to the current golf price list.
Adittional discount do not apply.




